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Practical Example

#1

1HWR

1HVR

1QBS

1DMP

1QBR

1QBT

Use AutoDock Vina to 

dock each ligand into its 

own crystal structure.

How well does AutoDock

Vina perform?



Practical Example

#2

1HWR

1HVR

1QBS

1DMP

1QBR

1QBT

Use AutoDock Vina to dock 

each ligand into a 

different crystal structure.

How well does AutoDock

Vina perform now?



Practical Example

#3

1HWR

1HVR

1QBS

1DMP

1QBR

1QBT

Build any of the ligand 

from scratch, using 

CORINA server and dock it 

into its crystal structure.

How well does AutoDock

reproduce the binding mode?

https://demos.mn-am.com/corina_interactive.html


Practical Example

#4

1HWR

1HVR

1QBS

1DMP

1QBR

1QBT

Use AutoDock Vina to 

dock all the ligands into a 

given crystal structure.

How well does AutoDock

Vima order the proper ligand 

out of the docking list?



Practical Example

#5

7TLL

6XHM

7BQY

Repeat Practical 

Exercises #1,2 and 3 with 

this new target and 

these three ligands.



PDB ID for docking

5R82

exp

theo

?

Practical Example

#6
Get SMILES for each 

ligand from PubChem 

server. Use CORINA 

server to obtain mol2 

file format.

https://pubchem.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/
https://demos.mn-am.com/corina_interactive.html

